Invoice No: #INV-99CC09676E5D
Invoice Date: 19 Sep, 2025

SL#

10

11

12

Books

Language Book Pages Quantity
English Victorious Soul-Winning 152 1
English Miracles, healings, and deliverances 538 1
English My separation from the common unto God and world conquest 108 1
English The Missionary as a Son 184 1
English What Our Ministry is 204 1
English Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5) 290 1
English Separation from the common 304 1
English Pray or Perish 146 1
English Pray Without Ceasing 146 1
English Prayer Crusades (Vol 1) 268 1
English The Power of a man's all 234 1

English In The Power of Another 114 1

BILL TO:

Patrice Nyamy

pnyamy@googlemail.com

12 impasse de la vallée - 78800, Paris, ile-de-France,
France,

Format Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

Hardcover 15.79 15.79
Hardcover 23.51 23.51
Hardcover 14.92 14.92
Hardcover 16.43 16.43
Hardcover 16.83 16.83
Hardcover 18.55 18.55
Hardcover 18.83 18.83
Hardcover 15.67 15.67
Hardcover 15.67 15.67
Hardcover 18.11 18.11
Hardcover 17.99 17.99
Hardcover 15.03 15.03



SL#

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

The Inner Life

Ralationship and Intimacy With God

Victorious proclamations

The Complete Works of ZTF on Leadership (Vol. 3)
The Complete Works of ZTF on Leadership (Vol. 4)
The Complete Works of ZTF on Leadership (Vol. 5)
Dealing with the self-life

The Fruit of His Life

The Story of His Life of Seeking God

The Movements he Birthed

Strategic Missionary Work

The Facets of His Ministry

Talents and Spiritual Gifts

Building a Spiritual Nation: Spiritual Statesmanship
Watching in Prayer

The Spirit of Christian Service

Pages Quantity

132 1
76 1
80 1

642 1

734 1

814 1

134 1

298 1

542 1

360 1

344 1

460 1

264 1

210 1
88 1

198 1

Format

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

15.99

14.99

14.92

29.99

24.99

31.84

15.43

20.1

27.2

22.35

19.63

25.02

18.03

16.95

14.92

16.71

15.99

14.99

14.92

29.99

24.99

31.84

15.43

20.1

27.2

22.35

19.63

25.02

18.03

16.95

14.92

16.71



SL#

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Church and Mission

The Power of Brokenness

Giving to God

Faith that saves, heals and delivers
Treasures in Heaven

Preparing to Encounter God [PFC2019]
The Cross in Personal Relationships
The Baptism into the Holy Spirit
Blessing for growth
Growing with the Work

Discipling Children for Christ Through Influence
A Voice For Revival

Grooming Generational Leaders

The Perils of Leadership

How to succeed as a missionary

Practical Preparation for Marriage

Pages Quantity

426

116

112

126

82

392

74

112

104

284

78

234

218

122

126

108

Format

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

21.27

14.99

14.99

15.27

14.92

21.99

14.99

14.99

14.92

18.43

14.92

17.43

17.11

15.19

15.27

14.92

21.27

14.99

14.99

15.27

14.92

21.99

14.99

14.99

14.92

18.43

14.92

17.43

17.11

15.19

15.27

14.92



SL#

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

The Power of Spiritual Motivations

The Sons of Belial and the Sons of God
The Second Coming of Christ

The Gospel | Preach

Collegial Leadership

From His Lips on Fasting

The Sons of the Prophets

A Victorious Education

Raising Champions and Spiritual Heroes
The Spirit of Christian Service (Volume 2)
From His Lips on Authority
From His Lips on Finances

From his Lips on Hard Work
From His Lips on Marriage

From His Lips on Blessings

Laying hold on God’s purposes in my generation

Pages Quantity

82

146

222

156

304

422

76

86

76

366

106

660

102

546

270

116

Format

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

14.92

15.67

17.19

15.87

18.83

24

14.92

14.92

14.92

20.07

15.58

27.22

15.58

27.31

19.95

15.07

14.92

15.67

17.19

15.87

18.83

24

14.92

14.92

14.92

20.07

15.58

27.22

15.58

27.31

19.95

15.07



SL#

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Giving as Worship and Giving in Worship
Strategic missionary work (Vol 2)
Encounters with God

Talents And Spiritual Gifts
Encounters With God
Zacharias Tanee Fomum: 1945—2009
Feed my Lambs

Mercy Works

Evolving Leadership

The Essence and Power of Music
Life-Changing Thoughts on Submission: The Wife (Volume 1)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Giving to God
Life-Changing Thoughts on Discipline
Life-Changing Thoughts on Success

Life-Changing Thoughts on Character

Pages Quantity

146

214

150

258

150

184

134

278

316

140

250

240

152

98

276

Total quantity

Format

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Hardcover

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

15.67
17.03
15.75
17.91
15.75
16.43
15.43
18.31
19.07
15.55
17.75
17.55
15.79
14.92
18.27

Grand total

15.67
17.03
15.75
17.91
15.75
16.43
15.43
18.31
19.07
15.55
17.75
17.55
15.79
14.92
18.27

€1341.19



SL# Language Book

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

Pages Quantity

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS
IBAN: BEO7 9051 1851 0866
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX

Format

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

Discount (40%)

Amount to pay

-€536.48
€804.71



